
Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2022

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 24 HR SAFETY LLC                                  24 HR Safety LLC
LA-00066213  10/14/22 22092453        FY 2021-2022 #1590-5437       GEN 1590      5437    Fees & Permits 105.00
Check Total: 105.00

A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIR                        Garza, Arnold L

LA-00066214  10/14/22 14130           NC JAIL-STANDING PO           GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 326.00
10/14/22 14411           MCKINZIE ANNEX-WATER          GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 10,423.00

Check Total: 10,749.00
ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc
LA-00066215  10/14/22 245331          STANDING PO FY 2021-2022;     GEN 0170      5239    Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 388.46
Check Total: 388.46

APOLLO TOWING/ EASY RIDER WRECKER SERVICE, BOB JOH DRR & RS Inc

LA-00066216  10/14/22 220944428       TOWING CHARGES - County 
Owned GEN 3700      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00

Check Total: 75.00
ELISA AVILA                                       Avila, Elisa
LA-00066217  10/14/22 AVILA E 090622  mileage for 01/07/22-9/01/22  GEN 3655      5541    Mileage - Local 415.52
Check Total: 415.52

TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00066218  10/14/22 20MC22231       GARCIA, DONNA                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19MC99831       WOJCIECHOWSKI, ERIC           GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 500.00
DAVID B BROOKS                                    Brooks, David B
LA-00066219  10/14/22 AUGUST302022    LEGAL CONSULTANT              GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

CAMSEC+                                           Veitch, Andrew B

LA-00066220  10/14/22 2401            Quote # 8586                  GEN 3490      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 1,000.00
10/14/22 2401            ID - CA-INSTAL                GEN 3492      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 1,800.00

Check Total: 2,800.00
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EFT GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00066221  
10/14/22 19MC17891       MUNGIA, ISSAC                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19MC11531       CARDENAS, MANUEL              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC63951       MARTINEZ, ONECIMO             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
COASTAL BEND BAYS & ESTUARIES PROGRAM INC         Coastal Bend Bays & Estuaries Program Inc
LA-00066222  10/14/22 22371           To assist the County Coastal  GEN 1307      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 10,000.00
Check Total: 10,000.00

CORPUS CHRISTI SAFE & LOCK                        Corpus Christi Safe & Lock
LA-00066223  10/14/22 68358           8 office keys re cut @ 2.31   GEN 3890      5268    Parts, Supplies & Misc 18.48
Check Total: 18.48

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00066224  
10/14/22 21MC22801       MORALEZ, DEMETRIO             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 18MC19921       CANTU, JESSYCA                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19MC50951       GOMEZ, ALEJOS                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00066225  
10/14/22 20MC65762       AYALA, MARK                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 20MC44782       HINOJOSA, ERIC                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 20MC59772       MENDOZA, MERCEDES             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 900.00
FADER, THE LAW OFFICE OF TIFFANY                  Fader, Tiffany Nicole

LA-00066226  10/14/22 22608705        HILL, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 22608705        HILL, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC                   Firetrol Protection Systems Inc
LA-00066227  10/14/22 1008074444      Semi-Annual Kitchen Hood      GEN 0180      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 378.50
Check Total: 378.50
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EFT ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert
LA-00066228  10/14/22 20MC90712       WILLIAMS, ANDREW              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J
LA-00066229  10/14/22 20MC63181       MCGEE, DESMOND                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GALLS, LLC                                        Galls Parent Holdings LLC

LA-00066230  

10/14/22 021733855       PROPPER WOMENS KINETIC 
PANT   GEN 1329      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 50.00

10/14/22 021713340       PROPPER - I.C.E. WOMENS       GEN 1329      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 36.00

10/14/22 021713340       NUECES COUNTY SHERIFFS 
OFFICE GEN 1329      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 12.00

10/14/22 021713340       1 LINE RIGHT CHEST 
EMBROIDERY GEN 1329      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 6.59

10/14/22 021937279       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 126.00
10/14/22 021816943       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 63.00
10/14/22 021850352       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 126.00
10/14/22 021917759       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 63.00
10/14/22 021937277       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 69.00
10/14/22 021937263       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 126.00
10/14/22 021937272       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 52.00
10/14/22 022108565       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 52.00
10/14/22 022108567       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 104.00
10/14/22 022108566       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 104.00
10/14/22 021937273       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 52.00
10/14/22 022108564       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 104.00
10/14/22 021937241       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 29.56
10/14/22 021821460       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 60.00
10/14/22 021861033       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 60.00
10/14/22 022200843       (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR        GEN 3720      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 92.00
10/14/22 OR21505125      S615 BADGE BC888 SR SILVER    GEN 3820      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 89.00
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EFT 

LA-00066230  

10/14/22 022095303       J SERIES NAME BAR ZH384D J2   GEN 3820      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 10.95
10/14/22 022011452       5.11 TACLITE PANTS TR506 -    GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 132.00
10/14/22 OR21505125      Blauer S/S Polyester Super    GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 165.72
10/14/22 OR21505125      Blauer S/S Polyester Super    GEN 3820      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 177.42

Check Total: 1,962.24
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A
LA-00066231  10/14/22 22MC21831       RENTERIA, LOUIS               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00066232  

10/14/22 18MC33971       CAMPOS, CARRIE                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22602075        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 22608935        RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/14/22 22609475        HEADEN/FLORES, CHILDREN       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 22603155        MATA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
GULF COAST LASER RENU                             Coastal Bend Laser Renu LLC
LA-00066233  10/14/22 25851           HP P4014 4 TRAY 2 GEAR SET    GEN 3530      5251    Office Equip Maint & Repairs 157.00
Check Total: 157.00

LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
LA-00066234  10/14/22 20MC77721       WHITBY, JESSIE                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A
LA-00066235  10/14/22 22606795        JASSO, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT HART INTERCIVIC INC                               Hart Intercivic Inc

LA-00066236  

10/14/22 088357          Hard Drive 1 TB               GEN 1170      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 650.00

10/14/22 085513          vDRIVE MEMORY USB 8GB; 
VERITY GEN 1170      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 1,989.64

10/14/22 088512          vDRIVE MEMORY USB 8GB; 
VERITY GEN 1180      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 1,563.74

10/14/22 088324          THERMAL PAPER ROLL; 
BATTERY   GEN 1180      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 1,202.62

Check Total: 5,406.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle
LA-00066237  10/14/22 21MC60041       SALINAS, ERIC                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

APRIL L JONES                                     Jones, April L
LA-00066238  10/14/22 JONES A 0922    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 52.43
Check Total: 52.43

P.C. L. CHRIS ILES                                L. Chris Iles, P.C.

LA-00066239  

10/14/22 22JUV026        BARON, ADALLY                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             ROJAS, GAVIN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             LOPEZ, BENJAMIN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             LOPEZ, BENJAMIN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             MARTINEZ, ALBERT              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             BARTON, ADALLY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             GONZALEZ, ISAIAH              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             SMITH, WILLIAM                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             FLORES, FABIAN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             CABRIALEZ, FRANCISCO          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             MONTOYA, JACOB                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             FLORES PEREZ, JESSE           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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EFT 
LA-00066239  

10/14/22 JUV             GARCIA, DANIEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             GUZMAN, JUAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             FLORES, FABIAN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,125.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.
LA-00066240  10/14/22 18MC61032       ELIZALDE, ALBERT              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa
LA-00066241  10/14/22 18MC38031       FRANCO, JESUS                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00066242  
10/14/22 22MC06881       RUIZ, ANDREW                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC35011       RUIZ, ANDREW                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC90941       RUIZ, ANDREW                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00066243  

10/14/22 21600165        ANZUALDA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/14/22 21604355        OKEEFE, CHRISTIAN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/14/22 21609445        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22605745        PULIDO, ET AL, CHILDREN       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 650.00
MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL LLC                         MedPro Waste Disposal LLC

LA-00066244  10/14/22 682352          Bio Medical Waste, Autopsy    GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 1,678.56
10/14/22 684506          Bio Medical Waste, Autopsy    GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 1,396.50

Check Total: 3,075.06
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EFT RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00066245  10/14/22 21MC58831       LEMONIS, PEDRO                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC49571       MORIN, LISA                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00066246  10/14/22 20MC42432       PONCE, OSCAR                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC52912       BORREGO, MIRANDA              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
PAREDEZ PLUMBING                                  Paredez, Aurora R.

LA-00066247  10/14/22 1352            Replaced 2' water line at     GEN 1770      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 78.00
10/14/22 1352            Labor fee at Bishop Community GEN 1770      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 625.00

Check Total: 703.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00066248  

10/14/22 20MC28771       SALONE, LEO                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC28791       SALONE, LEO                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 20605935        ARELLANO, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 22605685        BARRERA, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 21612095        BRYANT, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 22609185        MARMOLEJO, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/14/22 22609585        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/14/22 22607265        MAXWELL, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21606455        MAYBE, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21613115        MILLER, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 21601705        MOLINA LAMB, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 20607465        PAYNE SMITH, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 610.00
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EFT 

LA-00066248  

10/14/22 22606365        SALAZAR, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 21609445        SANCHEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 22609105        VELA, RESPONDENT PARENTS      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 21606105        WETHINGTON, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,910.00
ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00066249  

10/14/22 20MC79801       MENDEZ, EDWARD                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC24971       AYALA, MARK                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC26111       GONZALEZ, ZACHARY             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC36271       AYALA, MARK                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC27571       MARROQUIN, SHARON             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC62301       RODRIGUEZ, JOSE               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC52851       STARK, TERRY                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank

LA-00066250  10/14/22 18MC117911      PATLAN, RODNEY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 18MC22021       PATLAN, RODNEY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00066251  

10/14/22 19MC42421       TREVINO, RAUL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 22608365        ALTAMIRANO, RESPONDENT 
FATHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/14/22 22601495        GREEN, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21608775        MALLET, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 756.00
10/14/22 22608685        REID, RESPONDENT MOTHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 22606565        SALAZAR, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22JUV060        JACKSON, ABDERRAHAM           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/14/22 22JUV046        RUIZ DELOSSANTOS, SARIAH      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 2,456.00
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EFT RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.

LA-00066252  
10/14/22 22603905        JENKINS, MARIAH               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21611695        JUAREZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21610875        FRANKLEN, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc

LA-00066253  

10/14/22 S37140          NC JAIL-REBUILD &             GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,964.00
10/14/22 S37141          NC JAIL-REBUILD &             GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,964.00
10/14/22 S37294          SHOWBARN (ARMORY)             GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 8,457.00
10/14/22 S37228          MORGUE-REPLACE HEATERS &      GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 3,312.46
10/14/22 S37247          CALDERON BUILDING-            GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 689.01

Check Total: 18,386.47
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00066254  

10/14/22 21610225        AUSTIN, ROSALINDA             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21610225        AUSTIN, ROSALINDA             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20613825        GARZA, ANGELA                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22610555        MCKNIGHT, J/BURK, J           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K
LA-00066255  10/14/22 22601545        GUERRERO/CUESTAS, VICTORIA    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen
LA-00066256  10/14/22 19MC86761       GOMEZ, JOHNNY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROMCO INC                                         Romco Inc

LA-00066257  10/14/22 11812485        MEDICAL EXAMINER-
TROUBLESHOOT GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,781.25

Check Total: 2,781.25
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EFT IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma
LA-00066258  10/14/22 19MC41531       RAMIREZ, JOE                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00066259  10/14/22 A9513           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
10/14/22 A9564           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 1,316.25

Check Total: 2,263.95
SHRED-IT                                          Stericycle, Inc

LA-00066260  10/14/22 8002127324      Shredding service for Nueces  GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 2,341.75
10/14/22 881939867       Shredding service for Nueces  GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 2,608.55

Check Total: 4,950.30
LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J
LA-00066261  10/14/22 20608645        ROBIN, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 340.00
Check Total: 340.00

MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00066262  

10/14/22 22609395        JADE, FATHERS                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 22609385        GARCIA, FATHERS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 22605745        PULIDO, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21606105        WETHINGTON, MOTHER            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
T. BAKER SMITH LLC                                T. Baker Smith LLC
LA-00066263  10/14/22 20223369        Coastal Boundary Surveying at GEN 0181      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 12,100.00
Check Total: 12,100.00

THE TORRES LAW FIRM                               Out of Order Concepts Inc.
LA-00066264  10/14/22 19MC105491      HODSON, PHILIP                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

Nov 1, 2022 10 11:19:48 AM
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Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2022
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Check 
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EFT RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00066265  

10/14/22 JUV             DELAGARZA, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             FLORES, DEZIREE               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             HERNANDEZ, ROGELIO            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             RANGEL, CARLOS                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 JUV             SALAZAR, KRISTOPHER           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 22JUV026        BARTON, ADALLY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 22JUV004        MARTINEZ, LEAH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/14/22 21JUV121        VELASQUEZ, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 600.00
TOTAL PROTECTION INC                              Total Protection Inc

LA-00066266  10/14/22 311870          NC JAIL-TROUBLESHOOT & 
REPAIR GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 5,716.00

Check Total: 5,716.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00066267  
10/14/22 21MC06061       PEREZ, EDWARD                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19MC46421       PEREZ, EDWARD                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 20MC50431       PEREZ, EDWARD                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00066268  

10/14/22 21605285        GARZA, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 21601905        GONZALEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 21601905        GONZALEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 21603855        HERNANDEZ, RESPONDEENT 
FATHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 18610005        DAVIS, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 21610725        PFEIFFER, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Nov 1, 2022 11 11:19:48 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2022
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EFT 

LA-00066268  

10/14/22 20614145        LARA, RESPONDENT MOTHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 21604295        SCHOENFELD, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/14/22 21604295        SCHIENFELD, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
ERASMO YBARRA                                     Ybarra, Erasmo
LA-00066269  10/14/22 YBARRA E 0922   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 151.41
Check Total: 151.41

RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00066270  10/14/22 21MC00271       REYNA, MARCUS                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 18MC83291       GONZALEZ, VALERIE             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia
LA-00066271  10/7/22 21MC20523       DARUANT, STEPHEN              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00066272  

10/7/22 22MC31002       BRANNON, JARED                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC41932       BARRERA, JOHNNY               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC09432       VILLARREAL, LIBRADO           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC14943       MARTINEZ, RAY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC76113       MARTINEZ, RAY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC3027E       OBREGON, NOAH                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 22FC3026E       OBREGON, NOAH                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC4609F       MOLINA, MARY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 21FC4670F       MOLINA, MARY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,300.00

Nov 1, 2022 12 11:19:48 AM
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EFT WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00066273  
10/7/22 20MC43831       SUAZO, FEDERICO               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC5869C       SUAZO, FEDERICO               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/7/22 22FC1693C       WINTEROTH, JEFFREY            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
KENNETH BOTARY                                    Botary, Kenneth
LA-00066274  10/7/22 18FC2198C       GARCIA, JESSE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

STEPHEN W BYRNE                                   Byrne, Stephen W
LA-00066275  10/7/22 18FC4120C       ELIZADI, ALISA                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00066276  
10/7/22 19MC41871       COLTON, CHARLES               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC1953C       WRIGHT, WESLEY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC4349C       CASTILLO, RONALD              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00066277  

10/7/22 21MC03342       MCDANIELS, PATRICK            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 22MC03002       DARLING, RASHAYNE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC37582       BENAVIDES, FRANK              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1638C       BREWER, BAKI                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC1472E       FLORES, JUVENAL               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC1299F       NEAL, DORIS                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 471.00

Check Total: 1,721.00

Nov 1, 2022 13 11:19:48 AM
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EFT KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00066278  

10/7/22 21FC4177C       GARCIA, JOSE                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 22FC0066C       GARCIA, JOSE                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2636C       GARCIA, JOSE                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1185F       JANSSEN, DONOVAN              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/7/22 21FC2717F       JANSSEN, DONOVAN              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,182.00

Check Total: 2,732.00
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00066279  10/7/22 21MC82233       PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1511C       RAMSEY, DAVID                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00066280  

10/7/22 21MC00162       WILLIAMS, LILY                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC36712       DEYO, RYAN                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18MC117683      MASTRO, ANN                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC14293       TREVINO, ALEXANDER            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC10793       ATKINSON, CURTIS              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC10783       ATKINSON, CURTIS              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC10773       ATKINSON, CURTIS              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC14303       TREVINO, ALEXANDER            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC3106C       CAMPOS, CARLOS                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC3678F       GALVAN, PRISCILLA             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC3677F       GALVAN, PRISCILLA             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 19FC2698F       GALVAN, PRISCILLA             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC2651F       GALVAN, PRISCILLA             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 3,200.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00066281  10/7/22 22FC2106F       BROWN, CATHERINE              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 22FC1787F       BROWN, CATHERINE              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 800.00

Nov 1, 2022 14 11:19:48 AM
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EFT FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00066282  

10/7/22 22MC32882       CASTANEDA, REYNALDO           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC34123       VARGAS, FRANSISCO             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC24033       PINEDA NAJERA, MELVIN         GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 17FC3663C       DIAZ, MIRANDA                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 850.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00066283  
10/7/22 20MC35922       MEYER, CARY                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC64232       STEWART, JASON                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/7/22 21FC3544F       FLAKE, SPENSER                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00066284  

10/7/22 22MC40221       COLTON, ZACKERY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC40402       CAVAZOS, MICHAEL              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 746.00
10/7/22 21MC12242       MCGRAW, CORINA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC39972       PADRON, YVETTE                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC30463       CHAVEZ, RANDY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC57633       MCFADDEN, GWENDOLYN           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2404C       RIOS, JANIE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18FC1244C       DUKUZE, BREDLEY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 21FC6035C       CLARK, THOMAS                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0076C       GONZLAES, JASMINE             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 3,346.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo

LA-00066285  
10/7/22 21MC51212       MUNIZ, ANITA                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC33603       ESPINOSA, JACOB               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC33593       ESPINOSA, JACOB               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00

Nov 1, 2022 15 11:19:48 AM
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EFT LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00066286  

10/7/22 21MC56943       CHAPA, JEREMIAS               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC06833       CHAPA, JEREMIAS               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC05823       CHAPA, JEREMIAS               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC4528F       FLORES, BRANDON               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 18FC3045F       FLORES, BRANDON               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 19FC4691F       FLORES, BRANDON               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC2858F       FLORES, BRANDON               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1172F       COLON, JAIME                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A
LA-00066287  10/7/22 22FC1530C       RENTERIA, LOUIS               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 550.00

GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00066288  

10/7/22 20FC5163C       GONZALEZ, ELISA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 690.00
10/7/22 16CR0642C       ARCENEAUX, ROLAND             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 19FC3809C       CARABAJAL, JONATHAN           GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 18FC0108C       HALL, ISAIAH                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 19FC5784C       HILBERS, BRADLEY              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 20FC3091F       NANDIN, ROBERT                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC3583F       RIOS, MELISSA                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 21FC1239F       SALAZAR, RICARDO              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC3682F       NANDIN, ROBERT                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 21FC0056F       BROWN, DONELL                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 16FC1390F       SALAZAR, RICARDO              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC1939F       SALAZAR, RICARDO              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 4,290.00

Nov 1, 2022 16 11:19:48 AM
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EFT LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00066289  
10/7/22 22MC37603       ARREDONDO, CODY               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0985C       GOMEZ, ANGEL                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC3660F       DAVIS, KELVIN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00066290  

10/7/22 22FC2449C       ENCINA, ISMAEL                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 21FC0071E       OVERSTREET, HUNTER            GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC4092E       MEREDITH, TAMMY               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC3497E       OVERSTREET, HUNTER            GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 4,032.00

Check Total: 4,982.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00066291  10/7/22 20FC0706C       SILVAS, PAUL                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 19FC1482D       WILLIAMS, DONNIE              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
JARED PERKINS                                     Perkins, Jared

LA-00066292  

10/7/22 20MC30813       RODRIGUEZ, FRANK              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 20MC71823       RODRIGUEZ, FRANK              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC91123       GARCIA, RUDY                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC2581C       HINOJOSA, EVELINA             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0637C       HINOJOSA, EVELINA             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC3367C       HINOJOSA, EVELINA             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,700.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00066293  

10/7/22 19MC28742       SANCHEZ, GENARO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18MC66772       FLORES, EMILIO                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 17MC59352       FLORES, EMILIO                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC51422       FLORES, EMILIO                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18MC09162       FLORES, EMILIO                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC11803       REYES, ADRIAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Nov 1, 2022 17 11:19:48 AM
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EFT 

LA-00066293  

10/7/22 21MC64463       REYES, ADRIAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC3677C       REYES, ADRIAN                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 19FC0575C       HANSEN, ERIC                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 18FC3586F       CANO, GUADALUPE               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,350.00
RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma, Jr., Ruben R

LA-00066294  

10/7/22 21MC71352       EURESTE, LAWRENCE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC32402       SALGADO, JOE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC26712       OLIVO, ABRAM                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC54722       RAMOS, JOSE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC43952       RAMOS, JOSE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00066295  

10/7/22 21MC75613       GARCIA, MARTIN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC72343       GONZALEZ, JEREMIAH            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC4560C       MEJIA, ORLANDO                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC4561C       MEJIA, ORLANDO                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00066296  

10/7/22 21FC6023C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC3426C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 19FC0675C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 21FC4125C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2693C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC5744C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC2629C       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 20FC3390C       LOPEZ, LUIS                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,200.00

Nov 1, 2022 18 11:19:48 AM
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EFT MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria
LA-00066297  10/7/22 22MC36923       CHIJIOKE, CHRISTIAN           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon
LA-00066298  10/7/22 17FC2519F       GARZA, SETH                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D
LA-00066299  10/7/22 22MC27853       PINA, ASHLEY                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean
LA-00066300  10/7/22 15CR0144C       RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTINA          GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank

LA-00066301  

10/7/22 13CR2052C       ARREDONDO, DANIEL             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 17FC0390D       BENAVIDES, MELISSA            GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC3579F       GONZALES, CHRISTIAN           GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1174F       GONZALES, CHRISTIAN           GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC3365F       DELORME, JOHN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC3366F       DELORME, JOHN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC4525F       DELORME, JOHN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 2,300.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00066302  

10/7/22 21MC73642       CRAIG, GEORGE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC20172       CRAIG, GEORGE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/7/22 19MC12962       CRAIG, GEORGE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC07592       CRAIG, GEORGE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC02342       RIOJAS, RICARDO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 19MC71304       RIVERA, DANIEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC5233C       GERARD, DONNA                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Nov 1, 2022 19 11:19:48 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2022
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Number

Check 
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EFT 

LA-00066302  

10/7/22 21FC3675C       MONTEZ, CHRISELDA             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 22FC2976F       BERNAL, MARIA                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2975F       BERNAL, MARIA                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC2438F       BERNAL, MARIA                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0125F       BERNAL, MARIA                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 3,000.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00066303  

10/7/22 18FC5599C       SOTO, NOMAR                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC2709F       ORTIZ, PABLO                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC5701F       ORTIZ, PABLO                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 21FC4503F       ORTIZ, PABLO                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E
LA-00066304  10/7/22 20MC22404       LAWLEY, ALEX                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00066305  

10/7/22 20MC52192       MENIFEE, KEVIN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 21MC20422       DELACRUZ, SAMUEL              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC71063       VILLANUEVA, GILBERT           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC4778C       HERNANDEZ, LUIS               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 22FC1287C       ALCALA, REBECCA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1719C       REYNA, PABLO                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1492D       CANDELA, MICHAEL              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC0551F       TAYLOR, ANTHONY               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 2,400.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.
LA-00066306  10/7/22 21MC58283       JACKSON, GARY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2022
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EFT DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00066307  

10/7/22 21MC75392       PENA, JEREMY                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/7/22 15CR05603       MUNIZ, EVANGELINA             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC13573       HEARD, REAGAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC30843       WAITKUS, JAMES                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC30623       BATES, JORDAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC03264       PENA, JEREMY                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC3115C       KNIGHT, DANIELLE              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18FC4092E       DELTORO, JUSTIN               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18FC4093E       DELTORO, JUSTIN               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00066308  

10/7/22 22MC29642       GARCIA, ROGELIO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC32472       CAPISTRAN, AMANDA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC86893       PATTON, JOSEPH                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC80013       PATTON, JOSEPH                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC26333       MACINTOSH, SARA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC61783       TAMEZ, KENDRA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC1471C       GARCIA, ROGELIO               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 20FC4245C       GARCIA, ROGELIO               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 20FC1264C       GARCIA, ROGELIO               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,250.00
GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00066309  
10/7/22 21FC2146C       SALAZAR, JOSHUA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC3882C       SALAZAR, JOSHUA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC6097C       SALAZAR, JOSHUA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 850.00

Nov 1, 2022 21 11:19:48 AM
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EFT ROLAND LAW FIRM                                   Roland, Dason Everett

LA-00066310  

10/7/22 21MC05871       JACKSON, JEANEEN              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 21MC06974       MARTINEZ, DAVID               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 16MC25994       LONGORIA, FERNANDO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC66204       MARTINEZ, DAVID               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 21FC5698H       HERNANDEZ, RENE               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R

LA-00066311  
10/7/22 21MC28993       MUNIZ, ROBERT                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC72293       MUNOZ, ROBERT                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18FC5453C       NOYOLA, JAMES                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 950.00
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00066312  

10/7/22 20MC60702       ALANIZ, JOE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 22MC33192       LOZANO, ALEXIS                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC0427C       FRANCO, ZACHARY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2367C       DAVENPORT, DANNY              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC3534C       GONZALEZ, MELISSA             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 17FC0162D       TEJEDA, JOSEPH                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,100.00
10/7/22 20FC3774E       GONZALEZ, ALMA                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 3,750.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00066313  

10/7/22 22MC36542       JIMENEZ, DANIEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC3687C       GONZALES, MARTY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 22FC0580C       MORIN, MARIO                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0579C       MORIN, MARIO                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 22FC0581C       MORIN, MARIO                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,350.00
10/7/22 21FC5563C       FLORES, JOHN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC3075D       ROMAN, ALLEN                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 640.00

Check Total: 3,090.00

Nov 1, 2022 22 11:19:48 AM
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EFT JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00066314  

10/7/22 18MC96731       AGUILAR, MANUELA              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC59342       RAMIREZ, RODOLFO              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC42392       HINOJOSA, SANTOS              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC89372       ESPINO, RICHARD               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2313D       TIJERINA, MALLORY             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 21FC3601F       HINOJOSA, ABEL                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00066315  10/7/22 22MC02082       VILLARREAL QUIDANO, OSIE      GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC62632       LANE, KASHEAN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC

LA-00066316  
10/7/22 20MC78283       MCDURMOND, KENNETH            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC4666C       MCDURMOND, KENNETH            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 22FC2267C       MCDURMOND, KENNETH            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00066317  
10/7/22 22MC27512       HEAPS, JOSHUA                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC09413       THORTON, ANDREW               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC85534       DAVID, DAVISON                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 700.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.
LA-00066318  10/7/22 22MC33333       RODRIGUEZ, DOMINGO            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

DEE ANN TORRES MILLER                             Torres Miller, Dee Ann
LA-00066319  10/7/22 20MC63462       MORENO, BRYAN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00066320  

10/7/22 20MC44793       DICKY, BRADY                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 20MC89884       AYALA, DYLAN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2027C       MEDINA, PETE                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC5253C       MEDINA, PETE                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 22FC0568C       PATY, DANIEL                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 18FC4688E       MEREDITH, ERIN                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC1484E       MEREDITH, ERIN                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,350.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00066321  
10/7/22 22MC39352       HAWLEY, JOSHUA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2043C       PRICE, JOHN                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC3802D       GUTIERREZ, JORGE              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00066322  

10/7/22 19MC93811       SOLIZ, ALFONSO                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC23821       CARABAJAL, CHRIS              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC21691       CARABAJAL, CHRIS              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC33262       BENAVIDEZ, ROBERTO            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC77622       MARTINEZ, CHRISTINA           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC74273       ROBLEDO, SOFIA                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC37123       RICO, DAVID                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC18473       SANCHEZ, TOMAS                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC40713       DEJONG, DUSTIN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC85073       ROBLEDO, SOFIA                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1726A       MARTINEZ, RICKY               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/7/22 22MC23954       PACKARD, TYLER                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC3612A       CARRIZALES, RAFAEL            GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 22FC2607C       BENAVIDES, ROBERTO            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2606C       BENAVIDES, ROBERTO            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC0248E       DELACRUZ, GILBERT             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
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EFT 

LA-00066322  

10/7/22 22FC3632G       PHILLIPS, JONATHAN            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC5206G       PHILLIPS, JONATHAN            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 19FC2315G       PHILLIPS, JONATHAN            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 21FC4658H       YON, DANIEL                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC1490H       RODRIGUEZ, RUDY               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC2415H       HARRELL, ANTONASIA            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 6,100.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00066323  

10/7/22 20MC58541       WICKOFF, TORILYNN             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC53272       HUNT, COURTNEY                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC39033       PACHECO, DOMINGO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC02193       REYNA, MARCUS                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC35103       BURDEN, TYRIS                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC40533       SANCHEZ, JUAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC6035C       REYNA, MARCUS                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 22FC0148C       REYNA, MARCUS                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 22FC0149C       REYNA, MARCUS                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC1358C       LARA, RAULITO                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC1780C       LARA, RAULITO                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC1141C       LARA, RAULITO                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1381F       LUNA, MICHAEL                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 280.00

Check Total: 3,280.00
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00066324  10/7/22 17MC14991       YUILL, ASHLEY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC32611       KORTESMAKI, DANNY             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00066325  

10/7/22 22MC36591       GARCIA, DONNA                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC28341       CRAIG, KATELYNN               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC45661       WILLIAMS, HOWARD              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC43962       CORONADO, ALFREDO             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
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LA-00066325  

10/7/22 21FC0596G       VILLARREAL, LIBRADO           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 20FC5469G       VILLARREAL, LIBRADO           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC0470G       BASFORD, JAMES                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC5075G       MARTINEZ, RAY                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00066326  

10/7/22 22MC37251       ANTUNEZ, DOMINIC              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC49802       BASFORD, JAMES                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC31872       GARIBAY, ELDA                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20616555        LAFON, GABRIEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 17FC3378G       GARCIA, MELANIE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 20FC3674H       FULLER, BRYANT                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00066327  

10/7/22 22MC33451       THOMPSON, SIDNEY              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC22931       CANALES, RICARDO              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC41262       YBARRA, TOMAS                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC29602       YBARRA, TOMAS                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC32002       PENA, MICHAEL                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC31992       PENA, MICHAEL                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2174G       MUGUERZA, ADAM                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC1242G       ALMAGUER, MICHAEL             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 17FC2062G       FELAN, ISIDRO                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 16CR0067G       FELAN, ISIDRO                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 16CR1541G       FELAN, ISIDRO                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC0987H       GOMEZ, ABEL                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,850.00
CARLISLE INSURANCE                                Acrisure LLC
LA-00066328  10/7/22 NUECCOU002      CCT 3/30/22 3.A.5             GEN 0102      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 25,000.00
Check Total: 25,000.00
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EFT CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00066329  

10/7/22 20MC81611       GARCIA, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 21MC61181       SCHILLING, IAN                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC20931       WOLF, JASON                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC45862       TALAMANTEZ, RENE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC03352       MCDANIELS, PATRICK            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0567G       COTTON, JUSTIN                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 678.00
10/7/22 22FC2416G       BERMUDEZ, ALETHEA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC3202G       BRANTLEY, JORDAN              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC3637G       BERMUDEZ, ALETHEA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,378.00
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00066330  10/7/22 21FC6206G       PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC6205G       PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 600.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00066331  

10/7/22 22MC26271       HAYLEY, TOMMY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC66112       HAYLEY, TOMMY                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 17FC3579G       MEYER, PAUL                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0373H       STAFFORD, JONATHAN            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 22FC1313H       STAFFORD, JONATHAN            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC4417H       STAFFORD, JONATHAN            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,450.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00066332  

10/7/22 22MC33231       TOVAR, AARON                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC0439G       QUINTANA, MONICA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC0440G       QUINTANA, MONICA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 17FC1687G       WELLS, WHITNEY                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC4502G       WELLS, WHITNEY                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
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EFT DOWNING GILLIAM LAW PLLC                          Kelsey A Downing

LA-00066333  

10/7/22 21FC5981A       CHARLES, JOHN                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 22FC0161G       JIMENEZ, JUAN                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC0488G       HORNER, JOSHUA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 21FC1698G       MOYA, JUAN                    GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00066334  
10/7/22 20MC67611       LOPEZ, ABRAHAM                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 18FC1444G       BRITE, FELISHA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/7/22 20FC5126G       BRITE, FELISHA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,450.00
ATTORNEY AT LAW EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ            Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez, Attorney at Law
LA-00066335  10/7/22 22000335        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,540.00
Check Total: 1,540.00

FADER, THE LAW OFFICE OF TIFFANY                  Fader, Tiffany Nicole

LA-00066336  10/7/22 20606905        RAMIREZ, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22609865        GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 500.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00066337  

10/7/22 22MC47272       SMITH, STEPHEN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC69053       SCHIEFELBEIN, GONZALO         GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC1937G       HINOJOSA, ERIC                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 21FC3394G       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1151G       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0077G       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 21FC6203G       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC2925G       HINOJOSA, ERIC                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
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EFT ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00066338  

10/7/22 22MC41731       JACINTO, ADRIAN               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC3049G       OWENS, KEVIN                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0752G       SWAIN, ANGELA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC5170H       WILLIAMS, ANDREW              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 950.00
10/7/22 21FC1678H       WILLIAMS, ANDREW              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC1680H       WILLIAMS, ANDREW              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,950.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00066339  

10/7/22 21MC39202       CANTU, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC67413       FOUNDS, DANIEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC01043       GONZALES, JASMINE             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1814A       GURK, DAVID                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 748.00
10/7/22 19FC0219H       COLTON, ZACKERY               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC3564H       COLTON, ZACKERY               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,898.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo
LA-00066340  10/7/22 20MC70253       DUENES, JUAN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00066341  

10/7/22 21MC06841       CHAPA, JEREMIAS               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC49872       HERRERA, JUAN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/7/22 22FC3787H       LAWSON, ERNEST                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC3163H       LAWSON, ERNEST                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC2488H       MARTINEZ, ELEAZAR             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2489H       MARTINEZ, ELEAZAR             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
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EFT STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A
LA-00066342  10/7/22 20FC2537G       BEARDON, MICHAEL              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 680.00
Check Total: 680.00

GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00066343  

10/7/22 20615435        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 22608935        RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 22609475        HEADEN/FLORES, CHILDREN       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 21614695        COLEMAN, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00066344  

10/7/22 20FC5201E       DAVILA, ROBERT                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 19FC2387E       HALL, BRANDON                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC2756E       ESCARENO, ARMANDO             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC3350G       DELEON, JESSICA               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
LA-00066345  10/7/22 22MC50182       CASTILLO, ARTURO              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A
LA-00066346  10/7/22 21613885        HERRERA, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00066347  

10/7/22 22MC37811       MARTINEZ, ISRAEL              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0214F       GOMEZ, JACOBY                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 20FC4749G       LAWSON, MARCUS                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 18FC2414G       WHEELER, CARON                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1341G       MESA, BILLY                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 22FC2744G       FRANCO, ISAVEO                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00066347  

10/7/22 19FC3868G       SANCHEZ, IRENE                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 22FC0943G       LOTT, AARON                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,178.00
10/7/22 22FC0388G       LOTT, AARON                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 20FC0102G       SANCHEZ, IRENE                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 3,128.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00066348  

10/7/22 20MC65273       RIVERA, JOSE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC3776G       POGUE, ELIJIJAH               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 20FC1904G       JALOMO, VERONICA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 22FC2341G       RAMON, JOE                    GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 22FC0404H       VANEGAS, ISRAEL               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
JARED PERKINS                                     Perkins, Jared

LA-00066349  10/7/22 20FC1360G       BELT, KAYLA                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC2470G       RODRIGUEZ, FRANK              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 600.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00066350  
10/7/22 21FC2621G       BROWN, CRYSTAL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 20FC2271G       BROWN, CRYSTAL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 21FC5354G       BROWN, CRYSTAL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
P.C. L. CHRIS ILES                                L. Chris Iles, P.C.

LA-00066351  

10/7/22 JUV             RANGEL, CARLOS                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             MAXWELL, XYRENTHIAN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             CABRIALEZ, FRANCISCO          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             ROSAS, JADE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             PRADO, EMMANUEL               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             CABRERA, ALBERT               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             FLORES, HAILEY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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EFT 
LA-00066351  

10/7/22 JUV             CISNEROS, JOSE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 21JUV012        CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 22JUV074        DELAGARZA, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 750.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00066352  

10/7/22 20MC46091       VALERIO, SALVADOR             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 22MC11791       REYES, ADRIAN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 16MC30031       RODRIGUEZ, JORGE              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18MC50411       LOPEZ, JINEVE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC51222       VALERIO, SALVADOR             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 15CR28713       ESPINOZA, PEDRO               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC48463       RODRIGUEZ, JARED              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 18MC08023       SOLIS, OMAR                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18MC83173       WHITED, RUSTY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 16MC14623       NORIEGA, ORLANDO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 14CR54133       SANDERS, ANDREW               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 15CR46293       SOLIS, OMAR                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18MC67673       SOLIS, OMAR                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0170G       ROJAS, RICARDO                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 770.00
10/7/22 17FC4741H       RODRIGUEZ, RANDY              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 16AR0266H       SALINAS, CARMEN               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,470.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00066353  

10/7/22 19MC26842       ARANA, DYLAN                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18MC13652       RAMIREZ, DAMIAN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC10832       TAYLOR, RODERICK              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 15CR1789G       JACOBO, ISIDRO                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 19FC0005G       JACOBO, ISIDRO                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18FC5976G       THOMPSON, JAIME               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 
LA-00066353  

10/7/22 19FC3012G       THOMPSON, JAIME               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC3146G       VILLANUEVA, JOE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,400.00
10/7/22 19FC3146G       VILLANUEVA, JOE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 5,533.09

Check Total: 8,483.09
DONNA K LEONARD                                   Leonard, Donna K

LA-00066354  
10/7/22 21613675        PEREZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21614285        MARTINEZ, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21614095        MANLEY, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma, Jr., Ruben R
LA-00066355  10/7/22 20FC0984G       MONSIVAIS, SANDRA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

TERRY M LEVINE                                    Levine, Terry M
LA-00066356  10/7/22 20MC08681       JORDAN, MELANIE               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00066357  

10/7/22 20FC2084G       GARVIN, JACOB                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC1119G       VALENCIA, DOMINIC             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/7/22 19FC5859G       MUNIZ, MARCUS                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/7/22 22FC0458G       VALENCIA, DOMINIC             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/7/22 22FC0457G       VALENCIA, DOMINIC             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/7/22 21FC0183G       MUNIZ, MARCUS                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/7/22 21FC2816A       GANEZ, ADRIANA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

Check Total: 500.00
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EFT FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00066358  

10/7/22 22605745        PULIDO, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/7/22 21604355        OKEEFE, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21604355        OKEEFE, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/7/22 22610065        MARTINEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 21600165        ANZUALDA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita
LA-00066359  10/7/22 19MC12991       RAMIREZ, SHELBY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00066360  

10/7/22 21602665        WALLACE, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21607555        VILLARREAL, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21607555        VILLARREAL, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21605125        PAYNE, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 22067465        MORALES, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 21602965        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 22609635        GOURLEY, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/7/22 21614695        COLEMAN, RESPONDENT 
FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 21613735        CASTRO, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 21613705        CARREATHERS/BURNS, RESP 
FATHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00066361  10/7/22 22FC2066G       CRAIG, WILLIAM                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC1219G       CRAIG, WILLIAM                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
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EFT VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00066362  

10/7/22 21605125        PAYNE, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 21602965        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
FATHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 22604605        JACINTO, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22609865        GARCIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22607765        DELEON, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21614695        COLEMAN, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00066363  

10/7/22 19MC103313      ROSALES, MARK                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 22FC2748A       BAILEY, ZACHRY                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 19FC5197G       WINTERS, RAUL                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC2829G       SANCHEZ, GERONIMO             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1201G       GARCIA, RICHARD               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1200G       GARCIA, RICHARD               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC2652G       GRIFFITH, NATHAN              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0518G       SANCHEZ, GERONIMO             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 22FC0517G       SANCHEZ, GERONIMO             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank
LA-00066364  10/7/22 21FC3471G       LOPEZ, AUDREY                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00066365  

10/7/22 19MC62831       JACOBO, OMAR                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC43821       JACOBO, OMAR                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC95311       RAMIREZ OLVERA, ADRIANA       GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC30081       HAWKINS, SARAH                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC17743       CANTU, JUAN                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 19MC26973       CANTU, JUAN                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC28793       GONZALEZ, FAVIAN              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00066365  

10/7/22 19MC28783       GONZALEZ, FAVIAN              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC76153       CONTRERAS, EDUARD             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC71053       HALBERT, SCOTTIE              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC38433       HARRIS, JUSTIN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC28643       WAY, JEFFERY                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC93053       SANCHEZ, RODOLFO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC80993       ACOSTA, ARMANDO               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC81003       ACOSTA, ARMANDO               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC45523       CUEVAS, RICARDO               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC41193       SOMERSALL, TYLER              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC25033       CANTU, JUAN                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC4067G       BLANDFORD, JESSICA            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC0363G       BLANDFORD, JESSICA            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0364G       BLANDFORD, JESSICA            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC5635G       CABRIALES, MICHELLE           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC4022G       CABRIALES, MICHELLE           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC4023G       CABRIALES, MICHELLE           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC4024G       CABRIALES, MICHELLE           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 5,900.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00066366  

10/7/22 21FC4702G       IORGOV, DOMINICK              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 594.00
10/7/22 21FC5943G       IORGOV, DOMINICK              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 618.00
10/7/22 22FC2914G       JASSO, RONNIE                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 20FC5237G       JASSO, RONNIE                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 2,012.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00066367  

10/7/22 22MC49902       GUIDRY, SHERELLE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC47232       MONTES, LEONARD               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC0227G       HUFF, SANDRA                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 19FC19484G      HUFF, SANDRA                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
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EFT LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00066368  

10/7/22 20MC42063       PRICE, MARIA                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/7/22 21MC75493       PRICE, MARIA                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/7/22 22MC24383       REYNA, PABLO                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC0804G       MARTINEZ, RAYMOND             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC3669G       ROSAS, MARY                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 22FC0223G       VILLANUEVA, GILBERT           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18FC3247G       MORALEZ, CRISTINA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 21FC5412G       VILLANUEVA, GILBERT           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC2106G       FRYBERGER, BRANDON            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 20FC4393G       HERNANDEZ, PETRA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC2727G       SIMS, KYLE                    GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 18FC2370G       CHAVEZ, JOE                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC4378G       VILLANUEVA, GILBERT           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 3,200.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00066369  
10/7/22 22MC02911       JENKINS, KENNETH              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC38681       GARZA, SARAH                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC47182       DELEON, DERRICK               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00066370  

10/7/22 21601695        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20615505        VELA/LOPEZ, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22603685        LINDSEY, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22605005        HINOJOSA/FULTZ, CHILDREN      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22609635        GOURLEY, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 22609635        GOUORLEY, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 2214165         FACUNDO, AMANDA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
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EFT DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00066371  

10/7/22 20MC48402       ARMENDARIZ, GILDA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 22600225        SANCHEZ, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20606555        ALANIZ, MICHAEL               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/7/22 22FC1305E       HINOJOSA, MATTHEW             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 22FC1304E       HINOJOSA, MATTHEW             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 22FC1303E       HINOJOSA, MATTHEW             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 20FC3429G       KELLEY, ELISSA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 18FC3247G       MORALEZ, CHRISTINA            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 20FC3430G       KELLEY, ELISSA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/7/22 18FC3289H       GONZALES, DANIELLE            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18FC3288H       GONZALES, DANIELLE            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18FC3287H       GONZALES, DANIELLE            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18FC3267H       GONZALES, DANIELLE            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,750.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00066372  

10/7/22 22FC0075G       DELAROSA, ISREAL              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 22FC1964G       PATTON, JOSEPH                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 22FC1169G       PATTON, JOSEPH                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 16FC1115G       RIOS, ANGEL                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 22FC0825G       TAMEZ, KENDRA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/7/22 21FC1021G       PATTON, JOSEPH                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,600.00
GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00066373  
10/7/22 18MC32963       ALVARADO, GABRIEL             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC3569G       GUERRERO, MICHAEL             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 21FC4486H       MARTINEZ, CRISTIAN            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 750.00
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EFT GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R

LA-00066374  
10/7/22 21MC13981       GONZALES, CHRISTIAN           GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC2554G       WATERS, HENRY                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC3972G       WATERS, HENRY                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
LEOPOLDO SANCHEZ JR                               Sanchez Jr, Leopoldo
LA-00066375  10/7/22 20FC3580A       THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.        GEN 3310      5348    Defense Costs-Other 2,009.20
Check Total: 2,009.20

IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00066376  

10/7/22 21MC79701       VASQUEZ, JOSE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC79021       DELUNA, JEREMY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC36441       DELUNA, JEREMY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC50483       GONZALEZ, ALMA                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J
LA-00066377  10/7/22 21603845        RIOS, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00066378  

10/7/22 21JUV036        MORENO, SEAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 544.00
10/7/22 22JUV010        DELAGARZA, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 436.00
10/7/22 22JUV074        DELAGARZA, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 436.00
10/7/22 22606825        MERINO, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22610115        HERRERA, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 21610635        FELL, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,116.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00066379  
10/7/22 22MC24561       GRIFFIN, SAVEON               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20MC91522       SENNEY, BRYAN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC3892G       MCDOWELL, ROBERT              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Nov 1, 2022 39 11:19:48 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2022

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 

LA-00066379  

10/7/22 21FC2206G       MARTINEZ, SAMUEL              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19FC3146G       VILLANUEVA, JOE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 20FC3934G       VILLANUEVA, JOE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/7/22 21FC3627G       MCDOWELL, ROBERT              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 20FC5449G       BAROS, ALCARIO                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC6092G       OLIVARES, JESUS               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC1766G       OLIVARES, JESUS               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC1033G       HERNANDEZ, JESUS              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 3,650.00
THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00066380  

10/7/22 22MC01971       WATKINS, PATRICK              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 21MC77001       FESDIN, EDDIE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC48282       ROSALES, ROLAND               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC52153       HARDAWAY, MARK                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC3331G       DAVILA, DONALD                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC4133G       ROJAS, ZERYK                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00066381  

10/7/22 22JUV056        GALINDO, ERNEST               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/7/22 22JUV061        FUNTES, KAYLEE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/7/22 21609445        SANCHEZ, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21611745        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22604145        NEWTON, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC606455      MAYBE, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22601015        LUTTRELL, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21601595        LUNA, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21601595        LUNA, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 21603155        LUERA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22605995        JOHNSON, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22605005        HINOJOSA, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00066381  

10/7/22 2214165         FACUNDO, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22603665        ESPINOSA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22601985        ESCALANTE, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,200.00
THE TORRES LAW FIRM                               Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00066382  10/7/22 19MC89502       GONZALES, TRE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 19MC89492       GONZALES, TRE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00066383  

10/7/22 22600225        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 20614305        MOLINA, ALLEGED/UNKN 
FATHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/7/22 22610525        CHEADLE, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 22604195        CHURN, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21613705        BURNS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 JUV             GUZMAN, JUAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             CHRISTON, JAMES               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             ROJAS, GAVIN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             SAENZ, JUSIKA                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             VILLARREAL, JAYDEN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             RECIO, ALONSO                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             GONZALEZ, ISAIAH              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             ROSAS, JADE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             RETA, ANTHONY                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             MCKINNEY, AVONTAY             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             HERNANDEZ, JUAN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             GARCIA, MIGUEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             KING, NEHEMIAH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             HYDE, PAUL                    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             ARMADILLO, MILES              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             MARTINEZ, JONATHAN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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LA-00066383  

10/7/22 JUV             PALACIOS, AKELEIUS            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             MARTINEZ, ALBERT              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/7/22 JUV             BARTON, ADALLY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 2,700.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00066384  
10/7/22 20MC40251       SALOMON, RAMON                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/7/22 21MC30272       CASARES, AARON                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC1300G       FOURNIER, DYLAN               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
DEE ANN TORRES MILLER                             Torres Miller, Dee Ann

LA-00066385  
10/7/22 18MC115102      MORRISON, RICHARD             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18MC71963       MORENO, DYNO                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 18MC112653      THOMAS, DOUGLAS               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
TOTAL PROTECTION INC                              Total Protection Inc

LA-00066386  10/7/22 311871          CCT 11/6/19 3.M. FIRE ALARM 
MA GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 15,622.98

Check Total: 15,622.98
YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00066387  10/7/22 21MC69691       MEDINA, PETE                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC38841       DAVIS, DONALD                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie
LA-00066388  10/7/22 20FC1680G       VALDEZ, JOE                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00
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EFT UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00066389  

10/7/22 114457          PRISONER TRANSPORT CCT 
8/10/22 GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 850.00

10/7/22 114458          PRISONER TRANSPORT CCT 
8/10/22 GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,479.10

10/7/22 114460          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 550.00
10/7/22 114459          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 550.00

Check Total: 3,429.10
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00066390  10/7/22 20FC0820G       VALDEZ, GUSTAVO               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/7/22 21FC2533G       DIAZ, DARREN                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 850.00
GERALD G VILLARREAL                               Villarreal, Gerald G

LA-00066391  

10/7/22 19MC31561       RODRIGUEZ, RACQUEL            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC33622       USSERY, JAMIN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC33422       MAY, TRENTON                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC41212       VALADEZ, AARON                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC30962       MUNGUIA, DANIEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21MC77612       MUNGUIA, DANIEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22MC08663       NAGEL, ROBERT                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/7/22 21FC0371D       NAGEL, ROBERT                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC5973D       ESPINOZA, RAUL                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 22FC0108D       NAGEL, ROBERT                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00066392  

10/7/22 20608645        ROBIN, RESP[ONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

10/7/22 22604235        TOLIVER/ROVARIS, RESP 
FATHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 21601905        GONZALEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/7/22 21601905        GONZALEZ, RESPONDENT GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00066392  

MOTHER   
10/7/22 21FC3133G       DAVILA, UVALDO                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/7/22 20FC4261G       CHAPA, ROBERT                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 20FC4262G       CHAPA, ROBERT                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC4578G       HERNANDEZ, ERIC               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,500.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio
LA-00066393  10/7/22 20FC1476G       PAZ, SANTIAGO                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00066394  
10/7/22 22MC43062       JENNINGS, ANTHONY             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/7/22 21FC1430H       CARRION, ARMANDO              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/7/22 20FC4946H       BAZAN, STEPHANIE              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 750.00
INC. AHI FACILITY SERVICES                        AHI FACILITY SERVICES, INC.

LA-00066401  

10/21/22 126275          TEMPORARY CLEANING 
SERVICES - GEN 0120      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 730.68

10/21/22 126275          TEMPORARY CLEANING 
SERVICES - GEN 0120      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 730.68

10/21/22 126274          Janitorial Services for Padre GEN 0180      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 3,869.49
10/21/22 126273          Janitorial Services for Padre GEN 0180      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 752.02
10/21/22 126273          Shortage for PO #376274       GEN 0180      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 386.06
10/21/22 126280          COURTHOUSE                    GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 5,310.47
10/21/22 126288          COURTHOUSE                    GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 7,913.32
10/21/22 126367          COURTHOUSE                    GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,688.26
10/21/22 126290          JUVENILE JUSTICE BUILDING-    GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 2,250.29

10/21/22 126277          MEDICAL EXAMINER 
BUILDING-    GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 691.44

Check Total: 24,322.71
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EFT AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia
LA-00066402  10/21/22 22MC47332       FILBIN, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

APOLLO TOWING/ EASY RIDER WRECKER SERVICE, BOB JOH DRR & RS Inc

LA-00066403  10/21/22 220944576       TOWING CHARGES - County 
Owned GEN 3700      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00

10/21/22 211232585       CID Case towing of vehicle    GEN 3700      5455    Services - Other 175.00
Check Total: 250.00

ARCHANGEL MORTUARY TRANSPORT                      Vaiz, Veronica

LA-00066404  
10/21/22 51              Standing PO for transport of  GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 9,595.00
10/21/22 51              standing PO for               GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,580.00
10/21/22 57              standing PO for               GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 10,840.00

Check Total: 22,015.00
ATTENTI US INC                                    Attenti US INC

LA-00066405  
10/21/22 R66398          Electronic Monitors for       GEN 3480      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,851.74
10/21/22 R66398          Electronic Monitors for       GEN 3490      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 260.64
10/21/22 60835           Electronic Monitors for       GEN 3490      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 525.00

Check Total: 3,637.38
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00066406  10/21/22 22FC1001E       MARINEZ, JUAN                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/21/22 22FC2766E       SCHWARTZ, TYLER               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00066407  

10/21/22 19MC90181       RAMIREZ, JOSHUA               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC95442       BROWN, CHARLES                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC41863       BULLOCKS, BRIAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC28353       BULLOCKS, BRIAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 
LA-00066407  

10/21/22 21MC41873       BULLOCKS, BRIAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC40673       GONZALES, DANIEL              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC2772B       SALAZAR, ADAM                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
DAVID B BROOKS                                    Brooks, David B
LA-00066408  10/21/22 SEPT302022      LEGAL CONSULTANT              GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

BRITTANY BUENTELLO                                Buentello, Brittany
LA-00066409  10/21/22 SEP2022         Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 40.28
Check Total: 40.28

GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00066410  

10/21/22 22MC08281       CANTU, BENITO                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC1844B       VILLARREAL, PETE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC1843B       VILLARREAL, PETE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/21/22 18FC0121B       VERA, RICARDO                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 17FC1390B       VERA, RICARDO                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 22FC3009G       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 20FC4381G       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC3010G       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 22FC0366G       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC2959G       REYES, BOBBY                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 16CR2941H       CANTU, BENITO                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 3,500.00
CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00066411  

10/21/22 21MC23082       BLANCO, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC44402       BLANCO, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC24392       BLANCO, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC23992       BLANCO, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19MC10112       FLORES, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC16653       WOLF, JASON                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00066411  

10/21/22 21MC56333       WOLF, JASON                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC20923       WOLF, JASON                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC44213       GUTIERREZ, JONATHAN           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC3031A       SWIFT, JAMIE                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 22FC3108B       PANNELL, DANIEL               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19FC4239B       CASTILLO, RAMON               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC1495B       CASTILLO, RAMON               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC1494B       CASTILLO, RAMON               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC1493B       CASTILLO, RAMON               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 17FC4465B       DORSEY, RANDY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 17FC4943B       CEDILLO, SAMUEL               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 18FC4953B       CASTILLO, RAMON               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 16CR1949B       TALAMANTEZ, RENE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 20FC3203B       GOMEZ, DAISY                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/21/22 22FC3554D       GOMEZ, KRYSTAL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/21/22 22FC1125B       HERNANDEZ, JOSE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/21/22 20FC3204B       GOMEZ, DAISY                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/21/22 22FC1810G       ZEPEDA, BIANCA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/21/22 21FC5120G       ADAIR, JORDAN                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 388.00

Check Total: 4,938.00
KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L
LA-00066412  10/21/22 20MC81421       PEREZ, JOSE                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GRACIELA CONKLIN                                  Conklin, Graciela
LA-00066413  10/21/22 SEP2022         Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 27.44
Check Total: 27.44
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EFT DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00066414  
10/21/22 21MC13701       TOURTILLOT, TASHA             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC70932       ABREGO, RAFAEL                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 17FC5014B       GRISHAM, GRANT                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond
LA-00066415  10/21/22 22MC19943       STAFFORD, JONATHAN            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00066416  

10/21/22 21FC5555B       EMERY, COREY                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 22FC1392B       RUWWE, MICHAEL                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 412.00
10/21/22 19FC4327B       URIBE, OSCAR                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 20FC1243F       TREJO, FREDERICO              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 21FC4513G       RAMIREZ, KAYLA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC0957G       WHITE, QUENEISHA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/21/22 20FC2031H       BAZAN, MICHAEL                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,412.00
DOWNING GILLIAM LAW PLLC                          Kelsey A Downing

LA-00066417  10/21/22 21MC80062       JIMENEZ, JUAN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC1918B       FLORES, JOSE                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00066418  

10/21/22 18MC97461       MENDOZA, MERCEDES             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19MC55562       GARZA, HENRY                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 22MC27932       BASALDUA, CARLOS              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC13833       HINOJOSA, ERIC                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00066418  

10/21/22 22MC03013       GONZALEZ, JOE                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC0195B       GONZALEZ, JOE                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/21/22 19FC4575B       VILLARREAL, MARCUS            GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 5,540.00

Check Total: 7,190.00
ATTORNEY AT LAW EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ            Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez, Attorney at Law

LA-00066419  
10/21/22 21613705        CARREATHERS, MOTHER           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21607695        WILLIAMS, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22000235        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,500.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
FADER, THE LAW OFFICE OF TIFFANY                  Fader, Tiffany Nicole
LA-00066420  10/21/22 22608705        HILL, CHRISTIAN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00066421  

10/21/22 22MC17823       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC01053       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC3327B       REYNA, JUAN                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 22FC3615B       MIXELL, RACHEL                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00066422  

10/21/22 20MC90721       WILLIAMS, ANDREW              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC2415B       COATS, RODNEY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/21/22 22FC2094B       GONZALES, RAMSEY              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC2103B       GUZMAN, LAURA                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 22FC0202B       GUZMAN, LAURA                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 22FC1233B       GUXZMAN, LAURA                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/21/22 22FC3665E       BONNER, TERRON                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC3720E       BONNER, TERRON                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 20FC4762E       BONNER, TERRAN                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/21/22 21FC2495E       BONNER, TERRON                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 3,700.00
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EFT CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00066423  

10/21/22 21MC71771       SALINAS, MONDAY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC44311       CEDILLO, TONY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC71781       SALINAS, MONDAY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC74724       JAMES, RODRICK                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC20132       CABRERA, ROBERT               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC44003       COLTON, ZACKERY               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC3598B       CEDILLO, TONY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC3599B       CEDILLO, TONY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC2747B       ONOFRE, SEFERONO              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/21/22 19FC3257B       CEDILLO, TONY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 20FC0157H       COLLIER, ISAAC                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 734.00

Check Total: 3,434.00
GALLS, LLC                                        Galls Parent Holdings LLC
LA-00066424  10/21/22 022251473       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 56.00
Check Total: 56.00

ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo

LA-00066425  

10/21/22 22MC48713       DOWNIE, JUSTIN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20FC0244B       GONZALEZ, DANIELLE            GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC3424B       FOUNDS, DANIEL                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20FC3528H       AGUIRRE, JOHN                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.
LA-00066426  10/21/22 20FC0570H       MARTINEZ, ELEAZAR             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 550.00

OMAR XAVIER GARCIA                                Garcia, Omar Xavier
LA-00066427  10/21/22 SEP2022         Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 15.19
Check Total: 15.19
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EFT MELISSA GARZA                                     Garza, Melissa
LA-00066428  10/21/22 SEP2022         Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 48.02
Check Total: 48.02

STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00066429  

10/21/22 21MC70302       RENTERIA, LOUIS               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC33362       GODINES, JOSE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC41022       TAMEZ, ERNEST                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC1354B       SANCHEZ, JOSE                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00066430  

10/21/22 19MC75521       ZAMORA, RICO                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC87082       SAENZ, REBECCA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC58472       ALONZO, DARLENE               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC30832       TORRES, SALVADOR              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19MC24642       JOHNSON, CHRISTIAN            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC37822       FUENTES, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC13032       FORBES, MELISSA               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22601635        ROYCE, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22610315        PULLIAM, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 22603155        MATA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 498.00

Check Total: 2,398.00
GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00066431  
10/21/22 21FC0367B       LANNING, NATHAN               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 18FC0789B       EVANS, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 20FC2169B       EVANS, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 800.00
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EFT LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00066432  10/21/22 20MC57001       CLARK, JUAN                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21603225        SANCHEZ, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00066433  

10/21/22 19619965        MARTINEZ/AGUILAR, 
CHILDREN    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 304.00

10/21/22 21600055        RIOS, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21603835        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 21603835        MARTINEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 304.00

Check Total: 1,108.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00066434  10/21/22 22FC2737B       BENESCH, TROY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 22FC2224B       BENESCH, TROY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00066435  

10/21/22 22MC10541       GARCIA, JUAN                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/21/22 22MC33242       SANCHEZ, CHRISTIAN            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC46612       RIVERA, JOSE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC46622       RIVERA, JOSE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC16912       YANEZ, ALEXIS                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC17292       TREVINO, JULIAN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC42912       AUMADA, MAX                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19MC97872       TREVINO, FRANCISCO            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC82634       SALDANA, COLTON               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC2174B       CASAS, PATRICIA               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC2040E       UPDIKE, JAMES                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,945.06
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EFT 
LA-00066435  

10/21/22 17FC1427F       BUSCHE, ASHLEY                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 21FC2931H       TREVINO, FRANCISCO            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/21/22 21FC3679H       POWELL, JOSHUA                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 5,545.06
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.                            ICS Jail Supplies Inc.

LA-00066436  10/21/22 W5493803        MATTRESS COVERS               GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 3,596.67
10/21/22 W5585800        CLEAR SINGLE BLADE RAZORS     GEN 1324      5440    Inmate General Supplies 1,765.20

Check Total: 5,361.87
JARED PERKINS                                     Perkins, Jared

LA-00066437  

10/21/22 20MC92902       HERNANDEZ, MARK               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 22MC21492       MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC58132       MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 22MC42033       MAILES, THOMAS                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20FC3435E       MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO           GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00066438  10/21/22 21615765        CLAY, FATHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19619965        AGUILERA, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 750.00
P.C. L. CHRIS ILES                                L. Chris Iles, P.C.

LA-00066439  

10/21/22 21JUV090        CISNEROS, JOSE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 70.00
10/21/22 21JUV012        CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 22JUV062        RIVAS, ARNOLDO                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             FIGUEROA, JULIAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             NELSON, MADILYN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             SCOTT, THOMAS                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             VILLA SMITH                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             MAXWELL, XYRENTHIAN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             SALAZAR, KRISTIAN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             PRADO, EMMANUEL               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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EFT 

LA-00066439  

10/21/22 JUV             CABRERA, ALBERT               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             MAROQUIN, AARON               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             CASAS, LEONEL                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             VILLANUEVA, CHRISTOPHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             CHAPA, LANDAN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             SALAZAR, JESUS                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             JACKSON, ABDERRAHMAN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             IORGOV, AVERY                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,345.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00066440  

10/21/22 21MC16981       LOYA, LUCAS                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC43162       MARTINEZ, MICHAEL             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC33643       LOPEZ, JUNIOR                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC4131A       VALDEZ, JONATHAN              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 16CR3081A       FLORES, EMILIO                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC3944B       SANCHEZ, VICTORIA             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20FC3204B       GOMEZ, DAISY                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC3710F       VALERIO, SALVADOR             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 22FC4120F       VALERIO, SALVADOR             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 21FC3709F       VALERIO, SALVADOR             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 21FC3708F       VALERIO, SALVADOR             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 22FC0703F       PENA, RAMON                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC5608F       PENA, RAMON                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 880.00
10/21/22 22FC0476F       PENA, RAMON                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC2725G       SIMMONS, THOMAS               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,180.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00066441  
10/21/22 20FC0876B       GUDGEL, DAVID                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 19FC4846B       GUERRERO, BELEN               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20FC2741B       GUERRERO, BELEN               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
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EFT DONNA K LEONARD                                   Leonard, Donna K
LA-00066442  10/21/22 22608685        REID, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma, Jr., Ruben R

LA-00066443  10/21/22 20FC4345B       FLORES, ANDREW                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC2201F       RAMOS, JOSE                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 650.00
TERRY M LEVINE                                    Levine, Terry M
LA-00066444  10/21/22 21FC4858F       GARCIA, BRIDGET               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

CELINA MARIE LOPEZ                                Lopez, Celina Marie

LA-00066445  

10/21/22 22MC01242       CANTU, JULIE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC56192       BRACKHAHN, ROBERT             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC49882       MCDONOUGH, RYAN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC22522       VALLEJO, DAVID                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC40822       BAZAN, JOHN                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00066446  10/21/22 22MC36392       MADSEN, DYLAN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC45322       WILSON, BILLY                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00066447  10/21/22 21604355        OKEEFE, CHRISTIAN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 240.00
10/21/22 22603165        PEREZ, ELIXANDER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 440.00
SHANNON DENAYEE MICKLE                            Mickle, Shannon Denayee
LA-00066448  10/21/22 SEP2022         Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 122.50
Check Total: 122.50
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EFT MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria

LA-00066449  

10/21/22 22FC1828A       WITHERS, BRIAN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 20FC5480A       WITHERS, BRIAN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC5570A       WITHERS, BRIAN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC1965G       CLARK, MICHAEL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00066450  

10/21/22 21600055        RIOS, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22610315        PULLIAM, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 21611695        JUAREZ, MOTHER/FATHER         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/21/22 22610485        POLK, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 20613745        SALINAS, ALLEGED FATHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 22610525        CHEADLE, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 22610255        MARTINEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 21607545        HALL, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21606995        PEREZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22603175        BAGGETT, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,450.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00066451  

10/21/22 21MC43491       CHAFFIN, JOSEPH               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC15931       GARZA, SETH                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 18MC131471      GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC43501       CHAFFIN, JOSEPH               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC43481       CHAFFIN, JOSEPH               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC32641       CHAFFIN, JOSEPH               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC26161       LOPEZ, MANUEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC122383      GONZALEZ, ABEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC3728B       ALANIS, JESUS                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 21FC1587B       CROOK, CALEB                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 600.00
10/21/22 20FC2040B       CROOK, CALEB                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,900.00
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EFT VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00066452  

10/21/22 22602695        BARTLEY, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 22602695        BARTLEY, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 22604505        ALEJANDRO, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 22604505        ALEJANDRO, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 21610765        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 21610765        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 22603455        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 22600865        SOLIZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47
10/21/22 22604195        CHURN, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47
10/21/22 22601345        PINON, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 21611375        STARTZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 21606455        MAYBE, RESPPONDENT 
PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.47

10/21/22 22603695        LINDSEY, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.48

10/21/22 21603535        GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.48

10/21/22 21605865        BARRIENTOS, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.48

10/21/22 CPS DRUG        CRANFORD, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.48

10/21/22 CPS DRUG        DELEON, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.48
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EFT 
LA-00066452  

10/21/22 21615165        CLAY, RESPONDENT PARENTS      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.48

10/21/22 22602365        GRISHOM, 
RESPONDENTPARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 39.48

Check Total: 750.00
ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00066453  

10/21/22 21MC79992       BAKER, JOSHUA                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC31992       SMITH, DAVID                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC22582       AYALA, MARK                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC07182       GOMEZ, GILBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC10142       WILSON, DAVID                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC47202       HERNANDEZ, VIRGINIA           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC11202       GONZALEZ, NOE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC3894B       RANGEL, MARIO                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank

LA-00066454  

10/21/22 22MC44102       RICHARDS, RONALD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC23712       RICHARDS, RONALD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC32113       ERDMANN, DERICK               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19FC0307H       MATA, SAMUEL                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00066455  

10/21/22 22MC33143       HEDRICKSON, JEFFREY           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 21FC5083A       RINCHE, NOE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/21/22 21FC2806A       HARRIS, JUSTIN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/21/22 21FC1213A       HARRIS, JUSTIN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 22FC3497D       ROSAS, GEORGE                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20FC3231B       REYES, JOHNNY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 20FC2821G       NEAL, LEAR                    GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/21/22 18FC6208G       GOMEZ, JULIO                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/21/22 20FC1830G       TREVINO, JOSE                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 280.00
10/21/22 21FC3252G       SULLIVAN, JAMIE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00066455  

10/21/22 20FC0659G       RAMOS, RAYMOND                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC2057G       MITCHELL, BROOKS              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 21FC2115G       MITCHELL, BROOKS              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 20FC0722G       RAMIREZ, KASARAH              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 20FC4678G       RIDGEWAY, PHILLIP             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,680.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.

LA-00066456  10/21/22 22610485        POLK, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 21611695        JUAREZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 600.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00066457  

10/21/22 21MC32781       VILLEGAS, AARON               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC32791       VILLEGAS, AARON               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC44041       ORTIZ, PABLO                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC76262       SILVEIRA, MILDRED             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 700.00
10/21/22 21MC04202       RENTERIA, JACOB               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E
LA-00066458  10/21/22 21MC00202       JIMENEZ, JONATHAN             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc
LA-00066459  10/21/22 S37338          JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER-      GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,556.67
Check Total: 1,556.67

CARMEN M RAMIREZ                                  Ramirez, Carmen M
LA-00066460  10/21/22 14614595        SCHEURICH, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00066461  

10/21/22 22MC42531       PRICE, MARIA                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC24391       REYNA, PABLO                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC00972       WHITED, MICHAEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC00962       WHITED, MICHAEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC1889B       GOSS, TERESA                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/21/22 18FC2211F       HUDSON, MELANIE               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 21FC0905H       RINCON, MATTHEW               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC3791H       RINCON, MATTHEW               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 17FC4096H       WIRESINGER, CYNTHIA           GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,300.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.
LA-00066462  10/21/22 22FC3830E       DELEON, DERRICK               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00066463  10/21/22 2214165         FACUNDO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 276.00
10/21/22 22601555        BURK/MCKNIGHT, CHILDREN       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 476.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00066464  

10/21/22 17MC103522      STURDIVANT, GREGORY           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC12152       RIVERA, PETER                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC125772      MASSEY, DAEJOUN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 16MC46672       HINOJOSA, JUVENCIO            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC100992      HAHN, CHRISTOPHER             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC75902       GONZALES, DANIELLE            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC18902       COLE, JAMES                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC28122       CASTRO, FABIAN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC28112       CASTRO, FABIAN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC28102       CASTRO, FABIAN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC43772       ALVARADO, REYNALDO            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00066464  

10/21/22 17MC52573       GARCIA, CASSANDRA             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19MC16453       SANCHEZ, MELINDA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 21609385        LIENDO, ALLEGED FATHER        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21602135        WATTS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22608055        MONTEZ, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22610825        GARZA, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 20FC4172G       CARRERA, MONICA               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 762.00
10/21/22 18FC0006H       RODRIGUEZ, MICHAEL            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18FC4816H       SNYDER, GIBSON                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,562.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00066465  
10/21/22 20FC1878H       WRIGHT, MICHAEL               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 22FC0989H       WRIGHTH, MICHAEL              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 22FC0988H       WRIGHT, MICHAEL               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
MICHELLE T RODRIGUEZ                              Rodriguez, Michelle T
LA-00066466  10/21/22 SEP2022         Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 55.86
Check Total: 55.86

GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00066467  

10/21/22 22MC34851       GUERRERO, MICHAEL             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC34843       GUERRERO, MICHAEL             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC28903       CALVILLO, MONICA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC93033       COLBURN, CASSIDY              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20FC4631A       FRANCIS, JOSEPH               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
MARIO A SALINAS                                   Salinas, Mario A
LA-00066468  10/21/22 SEP2022         Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 107.31
Check Total: 107.31
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EFT IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00066469  

10/21/22 18FC2204G       PAULK, KALIA                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 17FC1068G       PAULK, KALIA                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 19FC5287G       GUERRA, THOMAS                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 14CR1106H       SHOBAR, TAMY                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,150.00

Check Total: 3,200.00
STEVE H SCHIWETZ                                  Schiwetz, Steve H
LA-00066470  10/21/22 22FC3185C       MARTINEZ, JONATHAN            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00066471  10/21/22 A9572           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 579.15
Check Total: 579.15

LAURA ANN SPICUZZA                                Spicuzza, Laura Ann
LA-00066472  10/21/22 SEP2022         Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 30.38
Check Total: 30.38

LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00066473  

10/21/22 JUV             VARGAS, ADRIAN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             BORREGO, LUCIANO              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             PALACIOS, AKELIUS             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 21JUV117        SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 22JUV075        MARTINEZ, ALBERT              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 375.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00066474  

10/21/22 21MC72831       FLORES, JOHN                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC22581       REINBOLD, RANDOLPH            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC86692       FLORES, SAUL                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 260.00
10/21/22 21JUV098        RIVAS, ARNOLD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.66
10/21/22 21JUV139        RIVAS, ARNOLD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.67
10/21/22 22JUV062        RIVAS, ARNOLD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.67
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LA-00066474  

10/21/22 21605865        BARRIENTOS, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21608205        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 15614855        GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21606995        PEREZ, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20609295        AGUILAR, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 988.00
10/21/22 21611505        HERNANDEZ, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22610305        KILSBY, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 480.00

Check Total: 3,328.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00066475  

10/21/22 19MC93682       YBARRA, JAVIER                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19MC49182       VICKERS, CHELSEA              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19MC49192       VICKERS, CHELSEA              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19MC22142       OCHOA, DONNA                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 15CR58212       ORTEGA, JUANITA               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC111782      MARTINEZ, JENNIFER            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC17242       SHARP, DANIELLE               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 19MC52782       MARTINEZ, CLARISSA            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 17MC47742       CRABB, BLAKE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 17MC01502       BLACKSTONE, SIERRA            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 17MC67982       GODINES, MIGUEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18MC99002       GUERRERO, TONY                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 17MC105842      GUZMAN, SEVANNA               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 20MC37322       HARGROVE, PORSCHE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/21/22 12CR36082       CONTRERAS, ERIC               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC01772       BAILEY, JOSEPH                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC28923       TUNCHEZ, JOE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC3646B       ZAVALA, DANIEL                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,200.00
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EFT THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00066476  

10/21/22 22MC25751       SEGOVIA, VINCENTE             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC25741       SEGOVIA, VINCENTE             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC3522B       WATKINS, PATRICK              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22FC0498B       WATKINS, PATRICK              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21FC6114H       SAUCEDA, JOHNNY               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
THE COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE-COASTAL BEND The Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse-Coastal Bend
LA-00066477  10/21/22 20231           Drug Court Services           GEN 3480      5443    Inter-Local Agreements 1,666.67
Check Total: 1,666.67

THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00066478  

10/21/22 22605745        PULIDO, FATHERS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21602765        ESCOCHEA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20617045        DOMINGUEZ, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21609445        SANCHEZ, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22601815        AYALA, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21605205        LERMA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
THE TORRES LAW FIRM                               Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00066479  

10/21/22 19MC61331       RODRIGUEZ, EILEEN             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20FC2131E       ARTHUR, JOHN                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/21/22 20FC2022E       ARTHUR, JOHN                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18FC4485H       GAMEZ, COURTNEY               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00066480  

10/21/22 JUV             PHAM, ALLEN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             HERNANDEZ, ROGELIO            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             LACEY, ISAIAH                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             RETA, ANTHONY                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             MCKINNEY, AVONTAY             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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LA-00066480  

10/21/22 JUV             MARTINEZ, JONATHAN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             SANCHEZ, JOSIAH               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             RANGEL, CARLOS                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             CLARK, JOEL                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             RIOS, JESUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             SILVA, RUBEN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             LOPEZ, ADRIANA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             PENA, SOPHIA                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             THOMAS, JONATHAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 JUV             MCGRAW, JAYLEN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 21JUV012        CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 22JUV020        FLORES, HAILEY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 22JUV021        ENCINIA, DONOVAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 22JUV048        KING, NEHEMIAH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 22JUV076        CHRISTON, JAMES               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 22JUV077        GUZMAN, JUAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/21/22 22JUV063        BARRIENTES, JOANGEL           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00066481  
10/21/22 22MC21423       SALOMON, RAMON                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC21413       SALOMON, RAMON                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC21403       SALOMON, RAMON                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
DEE ANN TORRES MILLER                             Torres Miller, Dee Ann
LA-00066482  10/21/22 18MC103941      GONZALEZ, VICTORIA            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00066483  
10/21/22 20MC76113       MARTINEZ, RAY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 16FC1508B       RIVERA, ALEJANDRO             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 20FC5598H       RODRIGUEZ, JUAN               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 850.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00066484  
10/21/22 22MC31781       MEDRANO, GABRIEL              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/21/22 22FC2464B       MEDRANO, GABRIEL              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 20FC0517E       HAWLEY, JOSHUA                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 900.00
ROBERTO G VELA                                    Vela, Roberto G
LA-00066485  10/21/22 22MC01032       RANCOURT, KALIJAH             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GERALD G VILLARREAL                               Villarreal, Gerald G

LA-00066486  

10/21/22 22MC20401       SALONE, LEO                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC45961       HENSON, LUKE                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC25312       JASSO, IDONIA                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC53852       CONQUEST, MICHAEL             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/21/22 21FC5438D       NAGEL, ROBERT                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 21FC3843B       HYDEN, MATTHEW                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 21FC2527F       DIAZ, JUAN                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/21/22 16CR1145F       SULLIVAN, TIMOTHY             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,400.00
HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00066487  

10/21/22 20MC01042       DINN, MARK                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC49372       WHITE, MELISSA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC47232       HAGY, BRADLEY                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC53052       PATY, DANIEL                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC42512       ROANE, RONISHA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC80262       CUELLAR, STEPHEN              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00066487  

10/21/22 21MC80252       CUELLAR, STEPHEN              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC51502       SOUTHMAYD, MICHAEL            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC01032       DINN, MARK                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC35662       HERNANDEZ, JAIME              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 21MC44422       HERNANDEZ, JAIME              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 19MC104092      HERNANDEZ, JAIME              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,400.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00066488  

10/21/22 21MC15761       SOLIZ, JUAN                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC23511       CARABAJAL, CHRIS              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/21/22 22MC11961       CARABAJAL, CHRIS              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 22MC15044       VALDEZ, RAUL                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18FC4261B       MORENO, LOUIS                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/21/22 22FC1042B       EASTWOOD, WAUKEEN             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00066489  

10/21/22 21MC43292       WOMACK, WILLIAM               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 20MC70012       GARCIA, MANUEL                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,000.00
10/21/22 22FC3799E       CARRINGTON, ANTHONY           GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/21/22 18FC0485G       SMITH, MATHIEU                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 870.00

Check Total: 2,270.00
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00066490  

10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 297.69
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
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LA-00066490  

10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.00
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 309.23
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 179.54
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 542.31
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 378.46
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 287.08
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 313.85
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 37.85
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LA-00066490  

10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 212.31
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.46
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 135.23
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 193.85
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 235.85
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 69.23
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 33.69
10/14/22 SDUTX2201121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 13,169.75
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00066491  

10/14/22 22MC08434       CLARK, MICHAEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 15CR44174       OLIVEREZ, FELIX               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC3312F       SALAZAR, RICARDO              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 416.00
10/14/22 21FC2493F       VILLANUEVA, CRAIG             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/14/22 21FC2248F       MORRIS, LISA                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,516.00
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00066492  

10/14/22 22MC18284       GARCIA, MIKEL                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19MC90364       CLARK, JOSHUA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC72544       CLARK, JOSHUA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC16864       ORTIZ, GLORIA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20FC2239C       GARCIA, PHILLIP               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC2492C       CORONADO, ALFREDO             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 18FC6268C       CHAMPION, ANTHONY             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC2149C       CORONADO, ALFREDO             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19FC4250C       CHAMPION, ANTHONY             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
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LA-00066492  

10/14/22 22FC3945F       HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO          GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC2700H       BARRIENTES, ADAM              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 20FC1809H       ACKERMAN, STEVE               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC3614H       BARRIENTES, ADAM              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 21FC4541H       ACKERMAN, STEVE               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 3,150.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00066493  

10/14/22 22MC34114       ANTUNEZ, DOMINIC              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC27774       VILLARREAL, ANGELO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC15534       LACY, THEADELL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC15544       LACY, THEADELL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC19184       SCOTT, NICOLE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 20MC63544       GUERRERO, DANIEL              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19FC4624D       GARZA, DANI                   GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 18FC1760B       SALINAS, NANCY                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
ALICIA BROOKS                                     Brooks, Alicia
LA-00066494  10/14/22 20FC0511C       Cause No.  20FC-0511-C        GEN 3320      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 36.00
Check Total: 36.00

GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00066495  

10/14/22 19MC12534       VILLARREAL, ANGELO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC28544       MUGUERZA, ADAM                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC25704       CORTEZ, JOSE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC1921A       TOMPKINS, SHAWN               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC2334C       TRINIDAD ALONSO, OSEAS        GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC6028D       VILLALOBOS, JOHN              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/14/22 15CR3836F       ABREGO, ROXAN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 680.00

Check Total: 2,130.00
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EFT CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00066496  

10/14/22 19FC5933C       MONTES, JEFFREY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/14/22 22FC4058C       MONTES, JEFFREY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20FC3916D       HANKINS, RICHARD              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 21FC2072D       TILLISON, BILLY               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 764.00
10/14/22 22FC2654H       URIBE, ANALIA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/14/22 22FC3946A       ALVAREZ, ARIC                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
10/14/22 21FC2653H       ADAMS, DAVID                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 535.00

Check Total: 2,049.00
KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L
LA-00066497  10/14/22 22FC2638D       SAMORA, CRYSTAL               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00066498  10/14/22 21MC49464       SAENZ, ELI                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC3625E       GARIGNAN, ANDREW              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00066499  

10/14/22 22MC33944       CLAY, SHIKITA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC59744       FUENTES, CONNIE               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC29374       ORTIZ, DRAKE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC01574       CRUZ, OLIVETTE                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC29364       ORTIZ, DRAKE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC69414       ENRIQUEZ, DUSTEN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC0752H       MCCLURE, QUENTIN              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00066500  

10/14/22 22MC34984       GARCIA, AMY                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC39014       GARCIA, JASON                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC87884       LONGORIA,, GABRIEL            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19FC1736C       TALAMANTEZ, GABRIEL           GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Nov 1, 2022 71 11:19:48 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2022

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 

LA-00066500  

10/14/22 21FC1785C       TALAMANTEZ, GABRIEL           GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/14/22 21FC0292E       PENA, ANDREW                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/14/22 22FC3705F       TREJO, FREDRICO               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC1713H       PADIA, LORIE                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 2,350.00
DOWNING GILLIAM LAW PLLC                          Kelsey A Downing

LA-00066501  10/14/22 21FC2245C       KEITH, DAVID                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/14/22 21FC3273C       VILLARREAL, JOSE              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 750.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00066502  

10/14/22 20FC0994C       HUNT, MATTHEW                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/14/22 19FC4973C       PENA, SIERRA                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19FC1359C       HUNT, MATTHEW                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC0732E       WILLIAMS, BRIAN               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC0731E       WILLIAMS, BRIAN               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00066503  

10/14/22 20MC30264       MELENA, ERIK                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC2841A       SCHIEFELBEIN, GONZALO         GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/14/22 20FC0966C       GARCIA, TONY                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 18FC2437F       CRUZ, JOSE                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00066504  

10/14/22 22MC19824       COATS, RODNEY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC39214       PLAZOLA, SANTOS               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC39224       PLAZOLA, SANTOS               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC46294       MEDRANO, RICHARD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC41154       MEDRANO, RICHARD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC41164       MEDRANO, RICHARD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19MC13694       MEDINA, JOSE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00066504  

10/14/22 20MC46284       MEDRANO, RICHARD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC03544       MEDRANO, RICHARD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC26624       STEWART, JASON                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC26634       STEWART, JASON                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC01794       STEWART, JASON                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC26614       STEWART, JASON                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC3260E       PENA, JORGE                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 18FC1852E       PENA, JORGE                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/14/22 18FC1851E       PENA, JORGE                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/14/22 18FC1850E       PENA, JORGE                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/14/22 18FC1849E       PENA, JORGE                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 4,200.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00066505  

10/14/22 20FC3580A       SOT V. BILLY FERGUSON III,    GEN 3310      5348    Defense Costs-Other 1,812.50
10/14/22 20FC0664C       SOT V. JOSE ALANIZ,           GEN 3320      5348    Defense Costs-Other 500.00
10/14/22 22FC0719F       SOT V. FERNANDO HERNANDEZ,    GEN 3360      5348    Defense Costs-Other 350.00
10/14/22 21FC5251G       SOT V. ROX-AN DIXON,          GEN 3370      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 3,412.50
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00066506  

10/14/22 21MC35134       PAYNE, NEAL                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 22MC35284       CORONADO, D/ROMEO             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC35124       PAYNE, NEAL                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 20MC57404       ONOFRE, SEFERINO              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC73874       CHAVEZ, RANDY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC80384       CHAVEZ, RANDY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC4129D       GARCIA, ERUBEY                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC3501F       SCHROEDER, GEYZEN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC3500F       SCHROEDER, GEYZEN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19FC4855F       SHROEDER, GEYZEN              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/14/22 19FC4856F       SHCROEDER, GEYZEN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,300.00
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EFT LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00066507  

10/14/22 22MC20914       GARCIA, STEVE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC31384       HARDIN, STEVEN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 22MC31484       BUDD, COLTON                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC71174       HARDIN, STEVEN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 22FC1291A       TREJO, JUAN                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC2880A       TREJO, JUAN                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20FC2015A       TREJO, JUAN                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/14/22 22FC0016A       TREJO, JUAN                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC2562E       LANGLEY, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC2563E       LANGLEY, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC2561E       LANGLEY, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 859.00
10/14/22 20FC4612F       CHAPA, JEREMIAS               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/14/22 22FC2951F       CHAPA, JEREMIAS               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/14/22 18FC4288H       MORGAN, MICHAEL               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 3,405.00

Check Total: 7,064.00
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00066508  

10/14/22 22MC31064       GARCIA, DAVID                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC33444       ZAPATA, HEAVEN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC34024       DANZE, MARY                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC3772F       ESPIRITU, ANTHONY             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00066509  
10/14/22 21MC30934       GALLARDO, JOEY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC12374       GALLARDO, JOEY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC0074E       GONZALEZ, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00066510  

10/14/22 20FC4003A       DORSETT, JOHNNY               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20FC3777A       DORSETT, JOHNNY               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC0652A       SIMPSON, JOHN                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 22FC1567A       GERWITZ, DAVID                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/14/22 20FC0686C       ARGUELLO, KRYSTAL             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/14/22 20FC3013E       HENRY, AQAILLA                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 16CR3506H       JOHNSON, AARON                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC0906H       APOLINAR, AMBER               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,200.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle
LA-00066511  10/14/22 22FC3066F       MARTINEZ, ISRAEL              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00066512  

10/14/22 20MC01744       CERVANTES, FERNANDO           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC78814       JACKSON, WILLIAM              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 22MC44374       JACKSON, WILLIAM              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 21MC56034       LERMA, MATTHEW                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC44754       VERMILLION, ASHTON            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC86844       JOHNSON, RALAND               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC34394       VANEGAS, ISRAEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC0699A       GARCIA, JUAN                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/14/22 22FC0698A       GARCIA, JUAN                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/14/22 20FC2764C       YANEZ, ALEXIS                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
10/14/22 21FC2849F       DEVACQUE, DESIREE             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/14/22 21FC3605H       POWELL, JOSHUA                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 18FC2887H       PINON, AMANDA                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 3,174.00

Check Total: 6,724.00
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EFT JARED PERKINS                                     Perkins, Jared

LA-00066513  

10/14/22 22MC32044       RAMIREZ, RAY                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC73714       TORRES, JUAN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC21614       HERNANDEZ, ADAM               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 19MC74384       SANDERS, TAYLOR               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC3578D       CHAVIRA, BILLY                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/14/22 22FC1243E       MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO           GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David
LA-00066514  10/14/22 20FC0573B       NEWTON, MATTHEW               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,452.00
Check Total: 1,452.00

P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00066515  

10/14/22 20MC85704       UPHAM, STEPHANIE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC28684       BOTELLO, PAUL                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 22MC11784       REYES, ADRIAN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC64474       REYES, ADRIAN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC33974       DAVIS, ANDREW                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC13124       JAIMES, CESAR                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 17MC47704       RAMOS, ROBERTO                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 17MC77694       ANDERSON, ZACHERY             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 20MC66084       LOPEZ, JUNIIOR                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 22FC0702A       VALDEZ, JONATHAN              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/14/22 22FC2245C       LOYA, LUCAS                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC2244C       LOYA, LUCAS                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC1094C       LOYA, LUCAS                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC5368C       LOYA, LUCAS                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/14/22 20FC1678C       LOYA, LUCAS                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,250.00
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EFT LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00066516  
10/14/22 22MC07554       HINES, ERIC                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22FC1649A       JONES, JACOB                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21FC6087A       JONES, JACOB                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
CELINA MARIE LOPEZ                                Lopez, Celina Marie

LA-00066517  

10/14/22 20MC10244       COUCH, RONALD                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/14/22 21MC07644       GAREIG, ARNOLD                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 18MC101944      COUCH, RONALD                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 21MC55494       CASTRO, JONATHAN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC09404       CASTRO, JONATHAN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/14/22 22MC09394       CASTRO, JONATHAN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00